143
World Pressure Filters
A New Standard in 7,000 psi Pressure Filters
144
WPF Series
Applications
Together we can…
Preserve the environment.

X24 Manifold
WPF Series
How to Order
Replacement Elements:
Media WPF1 WPF2 WPF3 WPF4 WPF5
Standard Collapse
(300 psid/21 bar)
Ecoglass III, 02QE 941029Q 941032Q 941035Q 941038Q 941041Q
Ecoglass III, 05QE 941030Q 941033Q 941036Q 941039Q 941042Q
Ecoglass III, 10QE 941031Q 941034Q 941037Q 941040Q 941043Q
High Collapse
(2000 psid/138 bar)
Microglass III, 02QH 941044Q 941046Q 941048Q 941050Q 941052Q
Microglass III, 10QH 941045Q 941047Q 941049Q 941051Q 941053Q
Global products as identifi ed are offered
worldwide through all Parker locations and
utilize a common ordering code.